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U-21 Championship
2017/18 22nd round, Match #128

Friday, 02.03.2018, 13:00, SC "Illichivets", Mariupol. 11°C. Spectators: 200

«Mariupol» Mariupol

1 : 0

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1 Pospielov Artem
23 Nasonov Olexandr
5 Savin Vladyslav
6 Semenikhin Ivan
22 Ichuaidze Illia
13 Ihnatenko Danylo
8 Korobenko Andrii
4 Bilokin Yevhenii (C)
7 Sereda Tomas Nikolas
16 Arendaruk Denys
21 Buhai Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Mykhailov Dmytro
3 Senytskyi Yurii
15 Koval Oleksandr
11 Haivan Valerii
19 Peterman Mykyta
17 Vakulenko Oleh
9 Porodko Oleksandr

Coach
Orbu Hennadii

1 Bezkrovnyi Bohdan (C)
24 Nadiradze Luka
21 Yedynak Nazar
15 Schastlyvtsev Vadym
4 Snurnitsyn Ihor
19 Yankov Mykyta
33 Kravchuk Andrii
8 Helovani Oleksii
11 Svynoboi Eduard
9 Pudy Dmytro
25 Antoniuk Ivan

Substitutes
31 Ltaif Dani Dzhunior
32 Tymoshenko Illia
14 Herasymchuk Vladyslav
45 Masikevych Viktor
89 Hlynianyi Illia
3 Mchedlidze Emihrad
17 Holovatenko Andrii

Coach
Klymovskyi Ihor

Referee:
Milanych Volodymyr
Assistant 1:
Kurbanov Zaur
Assistant 2:
Marulin Stanyslav
4th Official:
Bondarenko Viktor
Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 22nd round, Match #128
Friday, 02.03.2018, 13:00, SC "Illichivets", Mariupol. 11°C. Spectators: 200

«Mariupol» Mariupol 1 : 0 «Olimpik» Donetsk
16' 9 Pudy Dmytro

4 Bilokin Yevhenii 37'

23 Nasonov Olexandr 40'

23 Nasonov Olexandr
3 Senytskyi Yurii 46'

13 Ihnatenko Danylo
11 Haivan Valerii 46'

66' 4 Snurnitsyn Ihor

68' 9 Pudy Dmytro
17 Holovatenko Andrii

7 Sereda Tomas Nikolas 68'

16 Arendaruk Denys
17 Vakulenko Oleh 72'

75' 25 Antoniuk Ivan
89 Hlynianyi Illia

76' 33 Kravchuk Andrii
8 Korobenko Andrii

19 Peterman Mykyta 82'

87' 8 Helovani Oleksii
14 Herasymchuk Vladyslav

90+3' 11 Svynoboi Eduard

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


